
From: Noreen Walsh
To: Sarah Greenberger; Edward Boling; Bret Birdsong; Robert Dreher; Dan Ashe; Gary Frazer; Edwin Roberson;

 Michael Bean; James Lyons
Subject: FW: Lek Buffer edits
Date: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 3:09:12 PM
Attachments:

Dear all,
 
Attached is our FWS suggestion to the most recent buffer paper.  For simplicity, I accepted
 Jim’s edits and the track changes you see are the additional changes suggested by FWS.
 
If I missed anyone on the distribution list, please forward, and please let me know if you have
 questions.
 
Noreen
 
From: Dan Ashe [mailto:d_m_ashe@fws.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 9:22 AM
To: Noreen Walsh; Gary Frazer; Bob Dreher
Subject: Fwd: Lek Buffer edits
 
Lyons comments. 

Dan Ashe
Director, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
 
 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Lyons, James" <james_lyons@ios.doi.gov>
Date: January 13, 2015 at 3:42:49 PM EST
To: "Greenberger, Sarah" <sarah_greenberger@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Boling, Edward" <ted.boling@sol.doi.gov>, "Birdsong, Bret"
 <bret.birdsong@sol.doi.gov>,  Robert Dreher <robert_dreher@fws.gov>, Dan
 Ashe <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>,  Stephanie Carman <scarman@blm.gov>, Edwin
 Roberson <eroberso@blm.gov>,  Michael Bean <Michael_Bean@ios.doi.gov>,
 Dana Jacobsen <dana.jacobsen@sol.doi.gov>
Subject: Re: Lek Buffer edits

And here is my cut at this.  Note that I did not address the broader exception in
 PHMA.  Needs more thought.
 
I did include language for state BLM review of plan buffers in lieu of USGS
 buffers.
 
Jim
 
On Tue, Jan 13, 2015 at 3:25 PM, Greenberger, Sarah
 <sarah greenberger@ios.doi.gov> wrote:
(b) (5)

(b) (5)
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--
Jim Lyons
Deputy Assistant Secretary 
 Land and Minerals Management
Jim Lyons@ios.doi.gov
202-208-4318 (direct)
202-815-4412 (mobile)
 



(b) (5)








